
Team Schedule
Girls Middle School Volleyball
8/1/2018 to 10/31/2018

Newbury Jr/Sr HS
14775 Auburn Rd.
Newbury, OH 44065

Anthony Forfia
School Phone: 440-564-2281
Home Phone:
Fax: 440-564-9788
anthony.forfia@newburyschools.org

Volleyball
Girls Middle School

Place Time
Tuesday 08/21/18 *Windham High School Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 08/23/18 *Bristol Away 4:30 PM

Monday 08/27/18 *Southington Away 4:30 PM

Tuesday 08/28/18 Lordstown High School Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 09/05/18 Pymatuning Valley Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 09/06/18 Grand Valley Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday 09/11/18 Vienna Mathews Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 09/13/18 Bloomfield Away 4:30 PM

Monday 09/17/18 Windham High School Away 4:30 PM

Tuesday 09/18/18 St. John School Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 09/20/18 Bloomfield Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday 09/25/18 Badger HS Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 09/27/18 Maplewood Home 4:30 PM

Monday 10/01/18 OPEN DATE (@ 4:30PM with Bristol) Home TBA

Tuesday 10/02/18 Lordstown High School Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 10/04/18 Southington Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 10/11/18 Bristol Home 4:30 PM

Superintendent Principal Assistant Principal Athletic Director

Michelle Kalish Michael Chaffee Anthony Forfia Anthony Forfia
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